
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Cymdeithas Gwenynwyr Sir Feirionnydd 
Meirionnydd Beekeepers’ Association 

 

Programme of Events 2021 
(All winter meetings are held in Llanelltyd village hall at 7.30pm unless stated) 

(All ‘At Homes’ and Apiary Meetings will start at 2pm unless stated) 

 
Saturday, 1st May Beginners’ Training Course  - Association Apiary, Plas Tan y Bwlch 
 
Saturday, 22nd May Association Apiary Meeting - Plas Tan y Bwlch 
 
Saturday, 29th May Beginners’ Training Course  - Association Apiary, Plas Tan y Bwlch 
 
Sunday, 27th June ‘At Home’ – Paul and Pauline Aslin, Arthog 
 
Saturday, 17th July ‘At Home’ -  Dylan Hughes, Talsarnau 
 
Sunday 15th August ‘At Home’ – Liz Childerley, Machynlleth 
 
Saturday, 4th September       Beginners’ Training Course  - Association Apiary, Plas Tan y Bwlch  
 
Saturday, 11th September    Association Apiary Meeting - Plas Tan y Bwlch 
 
Tuesday 19th October Informal Meeting – Llanelltyd Village Hall          
 
Saturday, 20th November AGM - Llanelltyd village hall, at 1:00pm 

 
 


